Ime i prezime podnosioca prijave

tip objekta

Broj katastarske

Katastarska opstina

IZNOS SUBVENCIJE  UCESCE GRADANA  Preostala sredstva

17,000,000.00

001 005018437 001 | 15.12.2025. Januua LWanowuh Kyha 1704/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLLI 1 1,123,180.94 664,308.56 458,873.00 16,335,691.44| UGOVOR
002 005028769 002 16.12.2025. 3opuua /byjuh Kyha 306/22 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 414,650.00 170,000.00 244,650.00 16,165,691.44| UGOVOR
003 005032082 003 | 16.12.2025. usomup Apobrakosuh Kyha 67/4 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 238,828.00 119,414.00 119,414.00 16,046,277.44| UGOVOR
004 005032194 004 16.12.2025. Mupcaa Anucnaxuh Kyha 114/4 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 418,000.00 140,000.00 278,000.00 15,906,277.44| UGOVOR
005 005032261 005 | 16.12.2025. Coduja bakanuh Kyha 785/3 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 285,000.00 140,000.00 145,000.00 15,766,277.44| UGOVOR
006 005034813 006 16.12.2025. HeHag Bjenuh Kyha 550/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 281,000.00 140,000.00 141,000.00 15,626,277.44| UGOVOR
007 005034865 007 | 16.12.2025. Amena Canuxberosuh Kyha 791/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 433,250.00 170,000.00 263,250.00 15,456,277.44| UGOVOR
008 005053195 008 17.12.2025. Tomo Bpanuh Kyha 1473/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 708,002.40 342,000.00 366,002.00 15,114,277.44| UGOVOR
009 005053474009 | 17.12.2025 hophe bowrakosuh Kyha 20/6 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 1,480,800.00 815,880.00 664,920.00 14,298,397.44| UGOVOR
010 005053588 010 17.12.2025 CraHa MNywwuua CraH 1087 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 354,160.00 150,000.00 204,160.00 14,148,397.44| UGOVOR
011 005058624 011 | 18.12.2025 3opaH huposuh CraH 295/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 356,257.64 150,000.00 206,258.00 13,998,397.44| UGOVOR
012 005068723 012 18.12.2025. Papocnas lopauh Kyha 700/4 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 264,990.00 132,495.00 132,495.00 13,865,902.44| UGOVOR
013 005068779 013 | 18.12.2025. BusbaHa JlojaHnuuh Kyha 665/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730190 AKMAYURN 1 271,420.00 135,710.00 135,710.00 13,730,192.44| UGOVOR
014 005068862 013 18.12.2025. CseTnaHa lopguh Kyha 1187/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 264,990.00 132,495.00 132,495.00 13,597,697.44| UGOVOR
015 005069759 015 | 18.12.2025. Pajna fyrouh Kyha 306/6 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 283,500.00 141,750.00 141,750.00 13,455,947.44) UGOVOR
016 005095814 016 22.12.2025. [OparaH Jenuh Kyha 4540/3 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730386 PYTOLLN 1 1,083,744.00 384,000.00 699,744.00 13,071,947.44| UGOVOR
017 005103391017 | 22.12.2025. BobaH MNjesyesuh Kyha 1667 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 355,400.00 170,000.00 185,400.00 12,901,947.44| UGOVOR
018 005103734 018 22.12.2025. Wrop Paguwmh Kyha 373/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 207,350.00 103,675.00 103,675.00 12,798,272.44| UGOVOR
019 005105807 019 | 22.12.2025. Mwunusoje flym6enosuh Kyha 1112 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730262 BPAHELLA 1 374,187.38 170,000.00 204,187.00 12,628,272.44) UGOVOR
020 005106071 020 22.12.2025. [LparaH Cenakosuh CraH 304/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 283,500.00 141,750.00 141,750.00 12,486,522.44| UGOVOR
021 005107045 021 | 22.12.2025. OnvBepa Jacuka Kyha 1066/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 310,000.00 140,000.00 170,000.00 12,346,522.44| UGOVOR
022 005115592 022 23.12.2025. [Aywko KopuhaHau, Kyha 316/3 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 243,460.00 121,730.00 121,730.00 12,224,792.44| UGOVOR
023 005123882 023 | 23.12.2025. FoppaH Yakapesuh Kyha 428/12 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 282,000.00 140,000.00 142,000.00 12,084,792.44| UGOVOR
024 005123962 024 23.12.2025 Ipagumupka PaHuTosuh Kyha 391/5 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 550,544.00 170,000.00 380,544.00 11,914,792.44| UGOVOR
025 005124027 025 | 23.12.2025. heman Aavcnaxuh Kyha 776/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 260,500.00 130,250.00 130,250.00 11,784,542.44| UGOVOR
026 005133578 026 24.12.2025 CrojaHka Muumnjesunh Kyha 1190/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 264,990.00 132,495.00 132,495.00 11,652,047.44| UGOVOR
027 005140936 027 24.12.2025. Mwuko MunosaHosuh Kyha 1597/15 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLU 1 1,148,400.00 384,000.00 764,400.00 11,268,047.44| UGOVOR
028 005141041 028 24.12.2025. Mwunopag, lyjaHnuurh Kyha 572/3 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLLU 1 888,000.00 384,000.00 504,000.00 10,884,047.44| UGOVOR
029 005161020 029 | 25.12.2025. Jacmunka Kpuesuh KpujewTopal, Kyha 589/3 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLU 1 285,220.00 142,610.00 142,610.00 10,741,437.44| UGOVOR
030 005163604 030 | 25.12.2025. Mwuneta JosaHosuh Kyha 431/8 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLLU 1 290,522.06 140,000.00 150,522.00 10,601,437.44) UGOVOR
031 005163647 031 25.12.2025. Bopko MapuHosuh Kyha 1645 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLU 1 388,800.00 170,000.00 218,800.00 10,431,437.44| UGOVOR
032 005170927 032 26.12.2025. Tojko Mpyjuunh Kyha 79/5 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLLU 1 432,974.00 140,000.00 292,974.00 10,291,437.44| UGOVOR
033 005174907 033 26.12.2025. MeHcyp bajposuh Kyha 784/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLU 1 300,500.00 150,250.00 150,250.00 10,141,187.44| UGOVOR
034 005179014 034 26.12.2025. Mwununua Towwnh Kyha 380/16 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLLU 1 700,500.00 398,400.00 302,100.00 9,742,787.44)| UGOVOR
035 005197846 035 29.12.2025. Hexaa LlaHoBuh Kyha 241/3 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLU 1 474,370.00 170,000.00 304,370.00 9,572,787.44| UGOVOR
036 005197941036 | 29.12.2025. PagjoBaH JaHKosuh Kyha 360/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLLU 1 120,809.00 60,404.50 60,404.00 9,512,382.94| UGOVOR
038 005206048 038 | 29.12.2025. Pagomup Martujesuh Kyha 1122 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730378 PAZJOUHA 2 676,784.40 338,392.20 338,392.00 9,173,990.74| UGOVOR
039 005206122 039 | 29.12.2025. Kacum flonmaruh Kyha 735/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLLU 1 223,100.00 111,550.00 111,550.00 9,062,440.74| UGOVOR
040 005216282 040 30.12.2025. Bpaxko Mypuh CraH 1076/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 330,400.00 150,000.00 180,400.00 8,912,440.74| UGOVOR
041 000046264 041 | 31.12.2025. 3opaH MnaheHosuh CraH 1154/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 322,220.00 150,000.00 172,220.00 8,762,440.74]| UGOVOR
042 000035575 042 08.012026. Jbybuwa Jakwwuh Kyha 1055 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 418,000.00 140,000.00 278,000.00 8,622,440.74)| UGOVOR
043 000036026 043 | 08.01.2026. Byaumunp Mnahenosuh Kyha 500/4 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 355,000.00 140,000.00 215,000.00 8,482,440.74| UGOVOR
044 000036897 044 08.01.2026. 3opuua Mypuh Kyha 380/11 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 355,820.00 170,000.00 185,820.00 8,312,440.74| UGOVOR
045 000068861 045 | 12.01.2026. Bennbop Bymyruh Kyha 817/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730262 BPAHELLA 1 315,700.00 157,850.00 157,850.00 8,154,590.74| UGOVOR
046 000073073 046 12.01.2026. dyapn PoBYaHUH Kyha 215/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 317,260.00 158,630.00 158,630.00 7,995,960.74| UGOVOR
047 000076758 047 | 12.01.2026. Jena CrenaHosuh CraH 1087 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 242,360.00 121,180.00 121,180.00 7,874,780.74| UGOVOR
048 000086067 048 13.01.2026. CsetnaHa Josuuunh Kyha 1609/11 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 193,340.00 96,670.00 96,670.00 7,778,110.74| UGOVOR
049 000087510 049 | 13.01.2026. MBaH Manguh Kyha 306/25 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 910,000.00 440,000.00 470,000.00 7,338,110.74| UGOVOR
050 000091223 050 13.01.2026. Mwunetko Jleunh Kyha 295/17 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 290,000.00 140,000.00 150,000.00 7,198,110.74| UGOVOR
051 000091540 051 | 13.01.2026. Bacunwje MsaHkosuh Kyha 1028 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730343 JbEMOJEBURMU 1 1,222,377.30 384,000.00 838,377.00 6,814,110.74| UGOVOR
052 000094361 052 13.01.2026. [Oywko bjenuh Kyha 1492 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 327,280.00 163,640.00 163,640.00 6,650,470.74| UGOVOR
053 000094692 053 | 13.01.2026. KoctaguH Wanorbuh Kyha 15/7 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLLI 1 100,800.00 50,400.00 50,400.00 6,600,070.74| UGOVOR
054 000095965 054 13.01.2026. CnobopaH Tujocassbesuh Kyha 945/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 460,916.00 170,000.00 290,916.00 6,430,070.74| UGOVOR
056 000100761 056 | 14.01.2026. Tatba MapujaHosuh Kyha 311/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLLI 1 1,399,364.00 604,800.00 794,564.00 5,825,270.74| UGOVOR
057 000105316 057 14.01.2026. PapoBaHka Muxaunnosuh Kyha 935/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 623,256.00 311,628.00 311,628.00 5,513,642.74| UGOVOR




058 000106924 058 14.01.2026. Bojo Monosuh Kyha 87/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLLI / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 991,060.00 310,000.00 681,060.00 5,203,642.74)| UGOVOR
059 000107952 059 14.01.2026. Mwuba Matosuh CraH 1110/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 205,760.00 102,880.00 102,880.00 5,100,762.74) UGOVOR
060 000109392 060 14.01.2026. FopaH Mupocas/besuh CraH 1208/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLLI / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 300,720.00 150,000.00 150,720.00 4,950,762.74| UGOVOR
061 000118880 061 15.01.2026. Bepa byuesal, CraH 1087 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 334,903.00 150,000.00 184,903.00 4,800,762.74| UGOVOR
062 000122256 062 15.01.2026. Pagojuua beHnh Kyha 251/11 70866 HOBA BAPOLLI / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 288,000.00 140,000.00 148,000.00 4,660,762.74| UGOVOR
063 000122420 063 15.01.2026. BexyauH Myjaruh Kyha 700/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 418,000.00 140,000.00 278,000.00 4,520,762.74| UGOVOR
064 000126196 064 15.01.2026. Mwunopatka huposuh CraH 1076/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLLI / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 369,300.00 150,000.00 219,300.00 4,370,762.74| UGOVOR
065 000141637 065 15.01.2026. Mwunow 3opuh Kyha 734 70866 HOBA BAPOLLl / 730319 [IPAXEBURM 1 240,040.00 120,020.00 120,020.00 4,250,742.74| UGOVOR
066 000147473 066 16.01.2026. [paraH Fony6osuh Kyha 1023 70866 HOBA BAPOLLI / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 1,581,062.40 434,000.00 1,147,062.00 3,816,742.74)| UGOVOR
068 000166284 068 19.01.2026. Bowko Monaauh Kyha 779/9 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730238 BP0 2 299,990.00 140,000.00 159,990.00 3,676,742.74| UGOVOR
069 000166357 069 19.01.2026. 3opaH hokuh Kyha 660 70866 HOBA BAPOLLI / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 711,884.00 310,000.00 401,884.00 3,366,742.74| UGOVOR
070 000169674 070 19.01.2026. Cnasuwa O6byhuHa Kyha 583/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 361,620.00 170,000.00 191,620.00 3,196,742.74)| UGOVOR
071 000169746 071 19.01.2026. Jenenka Pymesuh CraH 304/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLLI / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 304,216.00 150,000.00 154,216.00 3,046,742.74| UGOVOR
072 000170791 072 19.01.2026. Bojucnas Besbosuh CraH 1262/3 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 113,440.00 56,720.00 56,720.00 2,990,022.74) UGOVOR
073 000184826 073 | 20.01.2026. Mwunucasa Muwesuh Kyha 590/24 70866 HOBA BAPOLLI / 730351 HOBA BAPOLU 1 1,012,479.99 310,000.00 702,480.00 2,680,022.74)| UGOVOR
075 000185990075 | 20.01.2026. CredaH Mywmnunh Kyha 415/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 894,120.00 440,000.00 454,120.00 2,240,022.74)| UGOVOR
076 000189182 076 | 20.01.2026. Pagojko Jleunh Kyha 1437 70866 HOBA BAPOLU / 730360 PAAMIEBURN 1 936,000.00 384,000.00 552,000.00 1,856,022.74| UGOVOR
078 000203513078 | 21.01.2026. Myjo laHosuh Kyha 73/3 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLLI 1 332,100.00 166,050.00 166,050.00 1,689,972.74| UGOVOR
079 000203378 079 | 21.01.2026. [OparaH by4esay, CraH 295/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 202,265.67 101,132.84 101,133.00 1,588,839.90 UGOVOR
080 00215679 080 22.06.2026. [paroje MsaHkosuh Kyha 3/10 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLLI 1 372,150.00 170,000.00 202,150.00 1,418,839.90, UGOVOR
081 000215745081 | 22.06.2026. MapwuHko lyjaHnunh Kyha 980/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 400,000.00 140,000.00 260,000.00 1,278,839.90 UGOVOR
082 000216126 082 | 22.01.2026. Mapko Mypuh Kyha 306/19 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLLI 1 868,296.00 434,148.00 434,148.00 844,691.90, UGOVOR
083 000226985083 | 22.01.2026. ‘hoko 3eyesuh Kyha 524/3 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLL 1 699,888.00 349,944.00 349,944.00 494,747.90, UGOVOR
085 000246183 042 | 23.01.2026. Hapa Bjenuh CraH 295/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA BAPOLLI 1 155,550.00 77,775.00 77,775.00 416,972.90, UGOVOR




